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Highlights of the 2020-2021 School Calendar 
 
 
August 2020 
Thursday-Friday, August 27-28 Senior Weekend 
Monday, August 31 School begins 
  

September 2020 
Monday, September 7 Labor Day — no school 
Friday, September 18 Rosh Hashanah begins at sundown 
Sunday, September 27 Yom Kippur begins at sundown 
 

October 2020 
Thursday-Friday, October 15-16  Faculty Workshop — no school 
 

November 2020 
Wednesday, November 25 Grandparents’ Day 
Thursday-Friday, November 26-27 Thanksgiving — no school 
Monday, November 30 Faculty Workshop — no school 
 

December 2020 
Thursday, December 10 Hanukkah begins at sundown 
Friday, December 18 Christmas vacation begins at 3:15 pm  
 

January 2021 
Monday, January 4 School reconvenes 
Monday, January 18 Dr. Martin Luther King Day — no school 
 

February 2021 
Friday, February 12  Faculty Workshop — no school 
Monday, February 15  Presidents’ Day — no school 
 

March 2021 
Friday, March 19 Spring vacation begins at 3:15 pm 
Saturday, March 27 Passover begins at sundown 
 

April 2021 
Monday, April 5 Faculty Workshop — no school 
Tuesday, April 6  School reconvenes 
 

May 2021 
Monday, May 31 Memorial Day — no school 
 

June 2021 
Friday, June 4 Lower School Closing (1:30 pm) 
Sunday, June 6 Baccalaureate Service (5:00 pm) 
Monday, June 7 Middle School Closing (1:30 pm) 
Tuesday, June 8 Upper School Awards and Closing Program (1:30 pm) 
Thursday, June 10 Senior Commencement (7:00 pm)   


